
Official International SimRacing Club Result Sheet
League: GTR2
Season: GT1 2014
Track: AutopolisGP
Date: 2014-10-26

Qualifying length:  minutes
Race laps: 35 laps
Race distance: 162.750 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: GTR2

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Dmitriy Smikalov (RUS)

35
1h00m39.242

1m39.729 -
P2

1m38.908 Saleen S7-R

2.
Danil Davletshin (RUS)

35
1h00m45.932

1m40.561 +6.690
P3

1m39.200 Ford GT1

3.
Eugene Tolkachev (RUS)

35
1h00m51.503

1m40.528 +12.261
P4

1m39.272 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

4.
Pavel Didenko (UKR)

35
1h01m35.930

1m41.120 +56.688
P5

1m39.619 Nissan R35 GT-R

5.
Sergey Lapin (RUS)

35
1h01m36.997

1m41.300 +57.755
P9

1m40.602 Saleen S7-R

6.
Evgeniy Baklyukov (RUS)

35
1h01m57.653

1m41.430 +1m18.411
P11

1m41.005 Aston Martin DBR9

7.
 ()

34
1 lap down
1m42.263 -

P13
1m41.689 Saleen S7-R

8.
Alexander Monakhov (RUS)

34
1 lap down
1m42.743 -

P14
1m41.957 Ferrari F40 GTE

9.
Vlad Minchenko (UKR)

34
1 lap down
1m42.490 -

P19
1m44.004 Aston Martin DBR9

10.
Jalil Gainutdinov (RUS)

34
1 lap down
1m41.804 -

P10
1m40.996 Lister Storm

11.
Amet Arobodjiev (RUS)

34
1 lap down
1m42.440 -

P16
1m42.175 Lister Storm

12.
Konstantin Paul (UKR)

33
2 laps down

1m43.504 -
P18

1m43.925 Maserati MC12

13.
Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)

21
14 laps down

1m41.433 -
P7

1m39.862 Saleen S7-R

14.
Evgeny Leonov (UKR)

21
14 laps down

1m40.200 -
P1

1m38.729 McLaren F1 GTR

15.
Alexander Knyazkov (RUS)

16
19 laps down

1m44.171 -
P21

1m47.412 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

16.
Andrey Mishin (RUS)

12
23 laps down

1m46.711 -
P22

1m47.412 Nissan R35 GT-R

17.
Denis Poltavskiy (UKR)

10
25 laps down

1m45.432 -
P20

1m44.060 Lamborghini Murcielago ...

18.
Boris Bulkhin (RUS)

10
25 laps down

1m45.569 -
P17

1m42.698 Koenigsegg CCGT

19.
Ilya Isaenko (RUS)

5
30 laps down

1m41.912 -
P6

1m39.862 Nissan R35 GT-R

20.
Alexey Kazymov (RUS)

0
35 laps down

No race laptime -
P15

1m41.957 Koenigsegg CCGT

21.
Varazdat Markosyan (RUS)

0
35 laps down

No race laptime -
P8

1m40.602 Maserati MC12

22.
Andrei Holubnychyi (UKR)

0
35 laps down

No race laptime -
P12

1m41.021 Lamborghini Murcielago ...
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m39.729 (Lap 20) Dmitriy Smikalov (RUS)

Lead Laps Driver
16 Evgeny Leonov (UKR)

11 Dmitriy Smikalov (RUS)

6 Danil Davletshin (RUS)

2 Jalil Gainutdinov (RUS)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
10

From P19 to P9 Vlad Minchenko (UKR)

6
From P13 to P7  ()

6
From P14 to P8 Alexander Monakhov (RUS)

6
From P18 to P12 Konstantin Paul (UKR)

6
From P21 to P15 Alexander Knyazkov (RUS)

6
From P22 to P16 Andrey Mishin (RUS)

5
From P11 to P6 Evgeniy Baklyukov (RUS)

5
From P16 to P11 Amet Arobodjiev (RUS)

4
From P9 to P5 Sergey Lapin (RUS)

3
From P20 to P17 Denis Poltavskiy (UKR)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
13

From P1 to P14 Evgeny Leonov (UKR)

13
From P6 to P19 Ilya Isaenko (RUS)

13
From P8 to P21 Varazdat Markosyan (RUS)

10
From P12 to P22 Andrei Holubnychyi (UKR)

6
From P7 to P13 Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)

5
From P15 to P20 Alexey Kazymov (RUS)

1
From P17 to P18 Boris Bulkhin (RUS)
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